Magni	SANT her	9 1 4 Ram	0968.	TI Chi MIKK	
INS. CASE OWN		ASSIGNM	4	-/-	real series
Surveyor.	an Th	DOE 17 17	118	Date / Time :	mlik.
200	100000		1	Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CC	C/FIE SEZ	26495		C8M1 1218	8hlor him
Insured Vehicle			Claim No.	30, [,,,,]	1 0 1 103
Name of Insured	1 PEGCNO	moties & lensur	Policy No.	119 96 M	(C)
Insured Tel No.		не: у1	Make / Model	. TIMOTH	
Excess Sec II :5	ss 4 choo	DOA: 18 WIE.	Place of Accide	1700 m	pund DULD
(SOLOMO PROME)	-		Place of Accide	and	1 100
Is driver the own	The Court of the C	Nature of Accident:			10
	Name / Age : CR/ LE			RT: YESYNO : TP GIA REPO	
Driver T	el No. :	(VAL (FE)/NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: U & Final? Y	es / No
SFT 18	57 - ·				
INSRS		NSRS:	INSRS:	INS	98-
WSP.	2	NSP:	WSP:	WS	
Tel: Next	Mun HH	rei H-A	Tel:	H Tel	
RMKS:	W W	inbility:	Liability:	RM	oility:
	K	SIKS:	RMKS:	R.M.	2.3
Date/Time	The late	4			
	3 PT 187 P	-x 164 1 6 6	12-16	STAGE	DATE/PIC
Antes			_	Non-Reporting br (1st) Non-Reporting br (2nd):	
1/1/				Non-Reporting for (Final)	
AAA	st graved	6M-		Notification by (if non-pickup)	
Muse	A numer			Call OL:	
-				After call he to Ol: Documentation Check List: H	and a Toulet
				Notification by #if non-pickup#	andler Typist
				After call he to Of:	-
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Reiense Voscher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	w
				Car Rental Invence	~
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	7
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	10
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
LIMINARY ADVIC	JE Date/Time	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	-
ALIZATION	Date/Time; \$1-5-19	Confirm with: CMROUP	ic	Others: Confirm by: MV4	
		(3 days) Reduction: 19		Email F	Call
AL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 08-04-19	Confirm with: CARAUME		Email - Cal	Jean 1
al Liability:			5	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
air Cost Hillen	\$553,546-63	00		H. LTG OF DE AND PERSON CONT.	
of Rental (LOR): 4/2		(5 days) x =120			
of Use (LOU):	\$5 - (5	a. days)		DINOVALGE	D/II C
of Income (LOI):	55 (5	n days)		10/10/10	177
tonly 🗹 LOU or		LOR + LO Tick only one	t]	1	
ATA Search	J852-00				
lical:	85 -	19/0-19/02/03		1) Claim status: Neggial/Rejec	t/Private Settle
ursement	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: TP	
d Cost	88 3,983.82	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee: +550	
AL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 5% -5-7-75	Confirm with: (PSENNE.		Timail . / Cal	
	\$\$ 3.953.82		more tono	Email Cal	
te 1:	-		CHULA SOLL		
ce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2: Name 3:	-/		
CE T. LOSHIKE II TV. A. I	33	LIVARIDE S.			

Ricranic Taugh	REF:	AVN.		6	
1		48816	NAMENT		
From Estimated Cost	Dote:				orry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD F To Inspect Vehicle No.	RES/EVA/INV/MV	1	ynance.	W 320I	cc 1997
at Workshop mis			Sp.Reading	15885	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:					6090NP42899.
Claims No. Sum Insured:	Excess		Steering Morder	/ Fair / Poor / Burn / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:			0	Jammed / Leaked	-
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had comm repair at the time of	47(4444 (144	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNO	VA / GY / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	\$66k.		Front R/Bai	(2	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: GIA / PR Seen: Est. Repairs: 3	Consistent? : Yes or M Consistent? : Yes or M days Res. Yes or	40	L/Bal. D.O.A.	6 mm	D.O.I. 13/12/1X
Lum Sum: -	% 3 Val.: Yes or		Survey held at Des. of Damages	Frt Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vel	An-	The U/C / CF	nassis frame / Boo	dy Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Ins	struction Charl	lut		Nekat:	\$ 55,660 :
719: 7	3.34-ko (955:+ 17	140 PM			
DistinClimic File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	D	ays Of Repair		
Till Ciale/Time, File Return to?	: Final Report		esurvey No. o		Survey Fee: Transportation
2)		Add Fee:	Site Insp) 3 +R5 5l } Photos
Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$			Tech In) Offers
		17			AATOTAL.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Territe incorporation	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"		16
5a.			Remarks	
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941		
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS		
	Accident Date	18/11/2018	Inspection Date	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
		50001	p or sumages	
4.		Descri	iption of Damages	Anno-
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Front Tyre	0.20	History	mm
_	T	Size	Make	Balance
3.	Selleral	Con	ditions of Tyres	
_	General		Modification	
_	Brakes	552	Modification	
-	Odometer		Steering	
_	Chassis No.	THEFE	Colour	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
6.	Make & Model	vernicle P	c.c	0
2.	riosign i ioni	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	NEW 2011-2015/4
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/11/2018
_	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
_	Policy No.	THE STATE OF THE S	Coverage (\$)	0.00
١.	Insured Veh.	SKZ 3649S	Veh. Inspected	SFT 185Z
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 20-11-2018 Code: ASM	
	HENTON WAY #24	04		

Man 17/12 @ 10am

new Dealer Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sine Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GDT Reg. No M2-DG20081-x

383, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterGales) Fax. 64749770

280. Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel: 63190888 (AfterDales) Fax: 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Numinose Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)

63190528 (Alterad) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796674 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

SF11857

2 0 NOV 2018

Page No. : 1 of 5

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 49160

Date Estimated

: 19/11/2018

Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Teo Puay Yong

Blk 171 Gangsa Road

#06-28

- ACCOUNT -

Cash Salès - Service

Singapore

Singapore 670171

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SFT185Z

NP42899

30/07/2012

3201A/4

0

DESCRIPTION

To replace front bumper & atta chments including to knock out

dented area caused by the accident

To respray front bumper

To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function including adjustments of headlights.

To supply front emboss number plate.

Nec Sundries.

177.00

734/840.60

83.00

7 80.00

VALUE 1,275.00

1,038.00

Total Labour 1:

2,653.00

Ne

VALUE

68.30×

43.25 X 40 98.80

der 9 97.90

Le 1,007.30

5.00× MM

42.20 0

DESCRIPTION

RIVET FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER # PARTIALLY OPEN GRID RH INSERT AIR INTAKE CENTER # FRT BUMPER TRIM PRIMED (SRA) FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED FRT RH GRILLE (BASIS)

LICENCE PLATE BASE (ECE)

PRIC QTY 0.50 10 42.20 1 68.30 1 97.909494 1,007.30 911-08 1 43.25 1

1

98.80 95.55 69.25 61.53

Total Parts

de - 69.25

1,432.00

SFT185Z

Performance Motors Limited

mber of the Sime Darby Group Reg. No. 197401519W GRT Reg.

303. Alexandra Boad Sime Eurby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fam. 64743770

280, Eumpong Aratig Road East Coast Centre Eingapore 438180 El 63190888 (AfterSales) FAX 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Simpapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterBales) 63190535/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64794631 (AfterBales) 64794634 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

320iA/4

ESTIMATE

Page No. : 2 of 5 Estimate No. : b1 49160

Date Estimated : 19/11/2018 : Han Kwan Yong Prepared By

NP42899

MODEL MILEAGE REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE 0 30/07/2012

> Claims OD / 3rd ty / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement Rign No. . Date&Time Surveyor's Name Surveyor's Tel Yes I No Authorised Date RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Surveyor's E-mail. Solo No. of Working Days Recomm

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- + Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2,653.00	1	Labour 1	
1,432.00		Parts	
0.00	46	Labour 2	
0.00	#3	Excess	
285.95	:	Total GST @ 7%	
4,370.95		Grand Total	

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401555W. GET Reg. No. M2-0000081-X



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No. : b1 49160

Page No. :

Date Estimated : 19/11/2018

Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

40000

Teo Puay Yong

Cash Sales - Service

Blk 171 Gangsa Road

Singapore

#06-28

Singapore 670171

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MIDEL

M LEAGE

SFT185Z

NP42899

30/07/2012 320iA/4

DESCRIPTION

ORIGINAL PRICE

DISC. %

NETT

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
PARTIALLY OPEN GRID RH *	68.30	1.00	3.00	66.25
RH SUPPORT FOGLAMP * PLAQUE 82MM *	41.85 71.25	1.00	3.00	69.11

Total Labour:

Total Parts:

175.95

Total Labour & Parts:

175.95

Performance Motors Limited

A marriset of the Sirre Darty Group Co. Sing No. 197401559W, QQT Sing No. MQ-0029081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 49160

Page No. :

Date Estimated :

19/11/2018

Prepared By

Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

40000

150,00

83.00

Teo Puay Yong

Cash Sales - Service

Blk 171 Gangsa Road

Singapore

#06-28

Singapore 670171

for proper function

FGΝ.	NO.
-	

CHASSI S NO

REGN DATE

MIDE.

M LEAGE

NETT

765.00

840.60

135.00

83.00

80.00

NP42899

30/07/2012

320iA/4

0

10,00

10.00

10.00

0.00

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE
To replace front bumper and attachments, RH foglamp support include knocking out dented areas caused by the accident	850.00
To respray front bumper	934.00
To check electrical wiring systems at the front section	150.00

To supply	front	embass	number	plate
Sundries				

80.00	0.00

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# PARTIALLY OPEN GRID RH *	68.30	1.00	3.00	66.25
INSERT AIR INTAKE CENTER	97,90	1.00	3.00	94.96
# RH SUPPORT FOGLAMP *	41,85	1.00	3.00	40.59
FRT BUMPER TRIM PRIMED (SRA)	1,007.30	1.00	3.00	977.08
FRT RH GRILLE (BASIS)	98.80	1.00	3.00	95.84
LICENCE PLATE BASE (ECE)	69.25	1.00	3.00	67.17
# PLAQUE 82MM *	71.25	1.00	3.00	69.11

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	1,903.60
Total Parts:	1,411.00
Total Labour & Parts :	3,314.60
Deduction for Excess:	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	3,314.60
GST @7%:	232.02
Grand Total:	3,546.62



MANDATE IA (S8M013I8)

Type

Question

Message

Liability: Insured hit third party parked vehicle. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$3,546.62 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$385.20 (3days x \$120)(w/GST) LTA: \$2.00 Total: \$3,933.82 Immediate Advice with Mandate and relevant document uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (22/03/2019)

Reply



DS

Type

Question

Message

PLS PROCEED AS RECOMMENDED

Reply



THE SCHEDULE

Private Car Insurance Policy

This Policy sets out the terms of a contract between NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited (INCOME) and you (the Policyholder named in the schedule to this Policy).

The statements, information and declaration provided by you at the time of proposal shall form the basis of this contract. We (INCOME) will provide the insurance set out in this Policy in respect of events occurring during the Period of Insurance shown in the Schedule and any further period for which we may accept a renewal premium.

The provision of this insurance is subject to:

- 1. any Endorsement specified as operative in the Schedule
- 2. the Conditions and General Exclusions of this Policy, and
- 3. the payment of the premium specified in the Schedule.

This Policy, the Schedule and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document.

GST Reg No. M4-0003030-8

Policy Number

: 5055004384-06

The Policyholder

: TEO PUAY YONG

BLK 171 #06-28 **GANGSA RD** SINGAPORE 670171

Period of Insurance

: 30 Jul 2018 To 29 Jul 2019

Sum Insured

: Market Value of Insured Vehicle at Time of Loss

Premium (inclusive GST)

: \$\$1,087.52

Interest Insured

Cover Type

: drivo PREMIUM

Primary Driver

: TEO PUAY YONG

Named Driver (1)

: N/A

Named Driver (2)

: N/A

Make/Model

: BMW/320i

Capacity

: 2000cc

Registration Number

Registration Year : 2012

Chassis Number

: SFT185Z : WBA3B16090NP42899

Off-peak Car

: No

Repair at Owner's Preferred Workshop : Yes

Insure with COE

: Yes

Excess (Section 1)

: N/A

NCD Entitlement : 50%

Excess (Section 2) Windscreen Excess

: N/A : 5\$100 NCD Protection : Yes(Free) Loyalty Discount : 5%

Additional Excess

Unnamed Driver Excess

Hire Purchase Company

: Please refer to Terms and Conditions : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Optional Cover

Transport Allowance

: Yes

Excess Walver

: Yes

Memo A : Premium is net after \$100 Orange Eye discount.

Endorsement Operative : M4, M7, M8, M9

Agency

: INCOME-BRANCH SERVICES (00000034490)

Date of Issue

: 30 Jul 2018 10:22 hrs

DUTY OF DISCLOSURE

We would remind you that you must disclose to us, fully and faithfully, the facts you know or ought to know, otherwise you may not receive any benefit from your Policy.

Signed in Singapore by order of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7146661B





TEO PUAY YONG



張佈場

CHINESE

Date of birth 27-12-1971 M Country of birth SINGAPORE

871486618

......





S7146661B



18-03-2010

APT BLK 171 GANGSA ROAD #06-28 SINGAPORE 670171



Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Derby Group



(A)

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 Singapore 068811 Attention: Motor Claims

"Without Prejudice"

Your Ref : Our Ref :

Desi:

22 February 2019

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SFT185Z & SKZ3649S ON 18.11.2018

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured. As a result of the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Cost of repair : \$\$ 3546.62 Car Rental : \$\$ 385.20 GIA search fee : \$\$ 2.00 Total : \$\$ 3933.82

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

Copy of Accident Report

Copy of Final Repair bill & GIA search slip

- 3. Copy of Car Rental bill & Car Rental Agreement & Certificate of Insurance
- Copy of Identification Card & Driving License
- Copy of Letter of Authorisation & Discharge Voucher

Please note that you or your insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within eight (8) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

For any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax. 6479-4601 or email to pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Teng Wai Khan

Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint

Performance Motors Limited 1800-Call-BAW (1800-2255-269)

www.pmt.com.sg

303 Alexandria Fload Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel Siles 6319 0100 Tel Aftersales 6319 0111 Faix 6474 7770

315 Alexandra Road #01-01 Simp Darty Eusiness Centre Singapore 159944 Tel Sales 6319 0511 Tel Attenuies 6319 0527 Fax 6479 6624

Kampong Arang Rid East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel Affension 6319 0888 Fax 6344 1332

Registered office 305 Alexandra Road #02-01 Vantage Automotive Centre Singapore 159942

Co. Reg. No. 197401559W

Performance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941





LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Or or
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFT 1857 & SK736495 ON 18/11/18.
1, MR Dec Puray Yorg owner of Vehicle Registration No. SFT 1852
hereby authorise Performance Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate and settle my claim for cost of repair and/or uninsured losses arising from the above accident.
I further authorise Performance Motors Limited to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment due to me in respect of my claim above.
I hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by me in person.
I further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settlement amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect of such loss and damage.
Signed by:
Name: The Secretary (Date)
Name: TEO PUNY GONG (Date) 19/11/18 NRIC No.: 87146661B
In the presence of:
Name: HAN KWAN (ONG Performance Motors Limited (Date) 19/11/18

FORM B1 VERSION 1 - SEPT 2017



CLAIM REF

: S8M013I8

INSURED

: LEGEND MOTORS & LEASING PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

					. It is a second than
sum of dolla (\$\$ 3,933.82 of whateve have agains [\$KZ36495 on [18/11/ of motor ve	paid to us/ paid to us/ r kind including st the said AXA I as a result of a /2018 of which we hicle no. SFT18	ousand NIN me by AXA damages fo NSURANCE n accident a we/I were/ SZ].	E HUNDRED THIR INSURANCE PTI or personal injur PTE LTD or the along [EXT THREE AND EXTD as full ar- les and dama ir Insured or 1 C170A LOMPAN owner/ hirer/	B_] hereby agree to accept the CENTS EIGHTY TWO ONLY
liable for a against the indirectly w	any further claim said insurer, ow with the said accid	(s) whatso mer and/or lent and giv	ever and whoso driver of vehic e our/my full an	ever present le no. [_SKZ36 d final dischar	
hereby und	by declare that w dertake to indem this settlement.	re/I are/am nify AXA IN	the person(s) e ISURANCE PTE I	ntitled to rec TD against ar	eive the above settlement and ny claim made or to be made in
It is unders on the part	stood and agreed t of the said insur	that paymer a	ent herein is ma nd/or driver of v	de without a ehicle no. [S	dmission of liability whatsoever KZ36495].
	Dated this	08	day of	APRIL	2019
Claimant's	Signature	:x\	Mito		
NRIC no./	Company Stamp	: S71	46661B		
Occupation	n/ Business	1			_
Address		1			_
Telephone	No.	:			_
Witness's	Name	:	HAN KWA! Performance Mo	fors Limited	
Witness's	Signature	-	303 Alexano Sime Darby Plerfor Simpapore	mance Centre	

Witness's NRIC No.

BMW Desier

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Beg. No. 197401159W GST Beg. No M2-0020081-x

SE3. Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 189941

Tel 63190110 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)

Fax. 64747770

Sime Darby Musiness Centre Sime Darby Musiness Centre Singapore 153944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1323443

Page No. : 1 of 2

Date IN

: 17/12/2018

Invoice Number: 2068131 / WSB

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong

Invoice Date : 21/02/2019

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Teo Puay Yong Blk 171 Gangsa Road

#06-28

- INVOICE TO -238

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Singapore 670171

REGN. NO. SFT185Z	CHASSIS NO. NP42899	REGN. DATE 30/07/2012	MODEL 3201A/4				MILEAGE 158854
					Retail		
	L A B O U R	1			Price	DISCA	NETT
	To replace front bumper and a	ttachments including to			850.00	10.00	765.00
	remove and install body parts	in order to carry out pain	iting				
	job.						
	To respray front bumper				934.00	10.00	840.60
	To check electrical wiring systematical	ems at the front section			150.00	10.00	135.00
	for proper function including a	djustments of headlights					
	Sundries.				80.00	0.00	80.00
	INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT RE	PAIR. DIRECT SETTLES	MENT.		0.00	0.00	0.00
	DATE OF ACCIDENT : 18.11.2 YOUR REF NO : NIL.	2018. 3RD PARTY CAR	: SKZ3649S.				
	VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED CONSULTANTS PTE LTD AUTHORISED REPAIR BY 5.12.2018 VIA E-MAIL.	ON 17.12.2018 AT	12.05 PM.				
	PROPOSE CAR RENTAL = \$: TO INSURANCE COMPANY ([1] 12 [1] 1 [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2	S SUBJECTED		0.00	0.00	0.00
	GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00.				0.00	0.00	0.00
				Tot	al Labo	ır 1:	1,820.60
					Retail		
	PARTS			Oty	Price	DISCA	NETT
	FRT BUMPER TRIM PRIMED	(SRA)		1	1,007.30	3.00	977.08
	PARTIALLY OPEN GRID RH	0.000		-1	68.30	3.00	66.25
	INSERT AIR INTAKE CENTER	2		4	97.90	3.00	94.96
	LICENCE PLATE BASE (ECE)		1	69.25	3.00	67.17
	FRT RH GRILLE (BASIS)	6		4	98.80	3.00	95.84
	RH SUPPORT FOGLAMP			1	41.85	3.00	40.59
	PLAQUE 82MM			1	71.25	3.00	69.11
				Tot	al Parts	:	1,411.00
					Retail		
	L A B O U R	2			Price	DISCS	NETT
	To supply front silver emboss plate	lettering black base num	ber		83.00	0.00	83.00
	I gradeni				0.00	0.00	0.00

Date IN

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GRT Reg. No M2-0020081-W

353. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Eingapore 159041 Tel 63180100 (Sales & Admin) 63180113 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Empong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438185

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) FMX. 63449773

115, Alexandra Boad Gime Darby Business Centre Singapore 15994a Tel 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190537/330 (Motorrad) Fax 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1323443

: 17/12/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong

: 2 of 2 Page No.

2068131 / WSB Invoice Number :

Invoice Date : 21/02/2019

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

> 83.00 Total Labour 2:

Labour Charges	6	1,823.60	Total Labour & Parts Charges	: S\$	3,314.60
Parts Charges	F.	1,411.00	Less Insurance Excess	: S\$	0.00
Lubricant/Misc	13	80.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: S\$	3,314.60
			GST @ 7%	: S\$	232.02
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: SS	3,546.62

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Amount Payable Include GST

S\$ 3,546.62

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



Page 1 of 1

MR TEO PUAY YONG

BLK 171 GANGSA ROAD #06-28 670171 SINGAPORE

SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD

Thrifty International Licenses

305 Alexandra Road, #03-01 Vantage Automotive Centre, Singapore 159942 p (85) 6447.3388 1 (65) 6345.7247 Co. Reg. No. 197501065W GST Reg. No. M2-0021986-4

INVOICE DATE: 20-DEC 2018

R.A. No. 55005267 / Benjamin Loo ZhiWei

TITLE : MR

AUTHORIZED DRIVER : TEO PUAY YONG

NRIC/PASSPORT NO. : 57146661B

MAKE & MODEL : BMW 520I (A)

CAR REGISTRATION NO. : SKP8805C /

CAR GROUP CHARGED : H

CAR GROUP GIVEN

UNIT # : 0002557

DATE & TIME OUT DATE & TIME IN

CHECK IN LOCATION

KILOMETER OUT/IN

KILOMETER DRIVEN

PETROL LEVEL OUT/IN

: 20-DEC 2018

: 44610 / 44819

: FULL / FULL

: 17-DEC 2018

209

: SHORT TERM-HQ (SIN55)-THRIFTY

10:15

10:30

NO. OF DAY(S) CHARGED : 3 DAY(S)

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (SGD)	UNIT	AMOUNT BEFORE GST (SGD)	GST @ 7%	AMOUNT (SGD)
INSURANCE CLAIMS RATES 2017					
3 DAY(S) @ \$120.00 / DAY			360.00	25.20	385.2
SUB-TOTAL			360.00	25.20	385.20
REMARKS: BMW OWNER: SFT185Z \$150.00 / DAY 2.0CC PML CSA: HAN	TOTAL (Se	GD):	360.00	25.20	385.20
* ITEMS NOT SUBJECT TO GST					
	VISA XXX	XXXX	XXXXX1830		-385.20
	BALANCE	DUE			0.00

NOTE:

1/ WE HEREBY AGREE TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND BE HELD LIABLE FOR ALL AMOUNT DUE UNDER THIS AGREEMENT: ALL TRAFFIC FINES INCLUDING ADMIN FEES INCURRED DURING PERIOD OF HIRE; ANY COSTS INCURRED BY SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD FOR MY FAILURE TO REPORT ANY ACCIDENT WITHIN 24 HOURS. FINAL CHARGES IS SUBJECT TO FULL INSPECTION OF THE VEHICLE BY A COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE.

HIRER'S AND/OR ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S SIGNATURE



10 27 W INV_011959 TFACE 019782 -003784019782 RET OROUT 1019702 BASE 55 385 (20 TOTAL 55 385 20

Printed on 20-Dec-2018

APPEARING CLOCK TOPICS

Entered by Muhammad Lukman bin Mohamec



SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD

Thrifty International Licenses

305 Alexandra Road, #03-01 Vantage Automotive Centre, Singapore 159942 p. (65) 6447.3388 | 1 (65) 6345.7247

Co. Reg. No. 197501865W GST Reg. No. M2-9021986-4

TO BE PAID BY

PAYMENT: VISA - XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX1830

HIRER'S DETAILS

TITLE

MR

NAME

TEO PUAY YONG

ADDRESS BLK 171 GANGSA ROAD

#06-28 870171 SINGAPORE

NRIC/PASSPORT NO

S7146661B

ISSUE 18/03/2010

EXPIRY: 31/12/2999

D.O.B. 17/12/1971

ISSUED BY

NATIONALITY

SINGAPORE

LICENSE S7146661B

ISSUED BY

SINGAPOREAN

SINGAPORE

FREQUENT FLYER NO.

LOCAL CONTACT

HOTEL

COMPANY'S DETAILS

NAME ADDRESS 9008 2205

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- · Hirer is liable for all traffic fines including admin fees that are issued by Singapore or Malaysia authorities for a grace period of 12 months from the date of car return
- · A security deposit depending on the respective car group rented will be withheld on the Hirer's credit card
- · Any accident has to be reported within the next working day to Sime Darby Services Pte Ltd. In the event of failure to report, hirer shall be liable for any costs incurred by Sime Darby Services Pte Ltd or claims made by the other
- Smoking, durians and pets are not allowed in the vehicle. An additional 3 day's rental would be imposed if smoking and durian smell/pet's fur is detected
- Hirer must inform Sime Darby Services Pte Ltd in advance for vehicle drop-off in Thrifty Malaysia renting location. A one-way rental fee and Malaysia surcharge are applicable as stated in our One Way Rental policy
- Hirer is responsible for any missing items/car accessories or loss of keys will. be charged accordingly.
- The excess do not cover i) Car accessories ii) Loss of key iii) Vandalism iv) Alcohol/Intoxicants/drugs.
- · Vehicles are prohibited to be driven into Thailand.
- Strictly no key-drop services allowed, security deposit will be forfeited.

The vehicle is rented subject to all terms and conditions on this page and on the reverse side whether printed or handwritten. Hirer represents that they have read, understand and agree with the conditions of the rental agreement. The hirer authorises all amounts due under the rental agreement to be charged to the hirer's credit card shown on this form

Hirer

Additional Driver

ADDITIONAL DRIVERS:

RENTAL AGREEMENT NUMBER :

RENTAL LOCATION

55005267

SHORT TERM-HQ (SIN55)-THRIFTY

CHARGE H

CHECKOUT-

UNIT#/REGN NO MAKE & MODEL

00002557 / SKP8805C

BMW 520i (A)

CAR GROUP GIVEN KILOMETER OUT PETROL LEVEL OUT . . 44,610

FULL

17/12/2018

10:15 10:15

DATE & TIME OUT DUE DATE & TIME IN CHECKIN LOCATION

20/12/2018 SHORT TERM-HQ (SIN55)-THRIFTY

RENTAL RATES -

AS: INSURANCE CLAIMS RATES 2017

DAILY @ S\$ 120.00 EXTRA DAY @ \$\$ 120.00 EXTRA HOUR @ S\$ 24 00

TOTAL: S\$ 385.20

FOR RATES TO APPLY -

MINIMUM 24 HOURS

CAR MUST BE RETURNED TO RENTING LOCATION

ON THE DUE DATE

INSURANCE -

BY INITIALS THE HIRER

INCLUSIVE LDW

NON-WAIVERABLE DAMAGE EXCESS: S\$ 3,000.00 (SIN USE)

DECLINES PAI (0) S\$ 5.00 PER DAY

DECLINES WSC @ 5\$ 5.00 PER DAY

THIS CAR IS FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY. THERE IS NO INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR USE OUTSIDE SINGAPORE

OTHER CHARGES -

FUEL SERVICES @ S\$2.70 / LITRE

CASH & CHEQUE DEPOSIT -

REMARKS:

BMW OWNER: SFT185Z \$150.00 / DAY 2.0CC PML CSA: HAN

HI RESERVATION RES. ID#

Benjamin Loo ZhiWei

TACO#

REF SRC INSCLAIMS

Printed on

Entered by

17-Dec-2018

10:06

Benjamin Loo ZhiWei





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-178481

Date of Request:

19/11/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

19/11/2018

Enquiry By

Han Kwan Yong

TP Vehicle No.

SKZ3649S

Accident Date

18/11/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKZ3649S	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	24/10/2018-23/10/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the report their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-178481

Date of Request:

19/11/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

19/11/2018

Enquiry By

Han Kwan Yong

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

SKZ3649S -18/11/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	
GST Amount	
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKZ 3649Z (I	insd veh)	Model:	B.M	.W. 320I
	SFT 185Z	(TP veh)			2
Date of Accident	: 18/11/2018				
Global Sum Settle	ment : [] Yes	1	X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	4,559.22		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,546.62		
Loss of Use		: \$			days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	_385.20	3	days
TA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$	2.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
inal Settlement S	Sum	: \$	3,933.82		
s Third Party Wo elow)	orkshop GIA Registere	ed? [X] YES [] N	O (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA	Registered Workshop	¢.	Agreed Liability_		(%)
B) For GIA Regi	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable23	: Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:
	y:100(%)		Assessed Liabilit		(%) re BOLA does not apply
Remarks		20.19.000011.19.0	INSTRUMENTAL DESCRIPTION		
-					
Payment Instruct	ion: Payee's Breakdov	wn			
O M. C.	11.10.11.10.11.10.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1		Lel		2.000
) PERFORMAN	NCE MOTORS LIMITED	,	: \$		3,933.
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		16/04/2019		
	Consultants Pte Ltd	-	Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	INCUIDANCE DE		Ref : CC4/ASM18020	
AXP	INSURANCE PTE	ELID	Ref : CC4/ASM18020	2900/1 Teb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO	ORE 068811	Date: 16-04-2019	
	N:KHOR SAW TH		Code: ASM	
1.		J-101-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
_	Insured Veh.	SKZ 3649S	Veh. Inspected	SFT 185Z
	Policy No.	P1917604	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M013I8	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/11/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	B.M.W. 3201	c.c	1997
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2012
	Chassis No.	WBA3B16090NP42899	Colour	RED
	Odometer	158854	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3,		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	FALKEN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	FALKEN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	FALKEN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	FALKEN	6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	6	
5.	- St - 1 - 1 -	Gen	eral Information	A
	Accident Date	18/11/2018	Inspection Date	17/12/2018
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS	LTD	
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941	2	
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFT 185Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	83.00	83.00
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
10	RIVET (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	5.00	
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	42.20	
1	PARTIALLY OPEN GRID RH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	68.30	
1	INSERT AIR INTAKE CENTER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	97.90	94.96
1	FRT BUMPER TRIM PRIMED (SRA) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,007.30	977.08
1	FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	43.25	
1	FRT RH GRILLE (BASIS) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CUT	98.80	95.84
1	LICENCE PLATE BASE (ECE) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	69.25	67.17
1	PARTIALLY OPEN GRID RH (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	DEFORMED	66.25	66.25
1	RH SUPPORT FOGLAMP (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	DEFORMED	40.59	40.59
1	PLAQUE 82MM (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	69.11	69.11
			1,770.95	1,574.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER & ATTA CHMENTS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT.		1,275.00	765.00
	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER.		1,038.00	840.60
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS.		177.00	135.00
	para es resuccionados persoares en el comediamento de entre en entre en entre en entre en entre en entre en en		2,490.00	1,740.60
	GRAND TOTAL		4,260.95	3,314.60

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	3,314,60
RECOMMENDED COOT OF RELIANCE	0,014.00

Report Ref No/CC4/ASM18020968/T1eb3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

18 April 2019

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTO (TP)

Surveyor' Assessor expense

Invoke

Lithdaysket (10) pdf

Merimen

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information

Actions

SEMOTTH

Ohim

DATE UPLOADED LEGEND MOTOHS & LEASING PTE LTD 20 TUAS AVENUE 2, 639451, Snigapore 62380083 TPVD IIMW 320F-3.0 (A) Primary Contact/Insured 6568804754 sawtheng.khon@axa.com.tg KHOR Saw Theng Service Address Incident Vehicle Claim Handler Registration # Model AUTHOR Wat for Approve invoice Notes SUB-TYPE Metrics Next Step Assessment Documents CC4/ASM18020968/T1eb3q2 Document SubType LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE THE. Third Party Wehicle Damings Pending verification - Direct Settlement 20 Nov 2018 1:06:00 PM 18 November 2018 History 22 Marth 2019 UD (119) **Invoices** Additional Instructions 4 Upland Drosesson Document Type Request Date Wendor Name Type of Loss Memages Report Date Reference Due Date Loss Date MAME Services

JAMA		200		-
RENTAL RECEIPTARE	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 April 2019
getween principle and provided	Forms / Clain: Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 April 2019
100 piet	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 April 2019
LiGinspection (4) poli	Furms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 April 2019
Lixicadjustment La (4) pdf	Forms / Clains Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
GIA SEARCHaidt	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 April 2019
DISCHAREE VOUCHER, pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Veucher	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 April 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMupil	Forms / Claim Documents	PQA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 April 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE BUT	Pivelce	Rejusiere	LUC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 April 2019
Firmediate Advice with Mandate pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 March 2019
FINAL REPORT pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 March 2019
LICK Resurvey Photosouth	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 March 2019
TP ESTMATE MARKED pol	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIOK AUTO CONSUCTANTS PTELTD (TP)	22 March 2019
UK Survey Photo pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	22 March 2019

DATE UPLOADED

AUTHOR

SABTYN

3444

HAME

20 November 2018

NIKAM Santosh Pandurang.

GlA Report

Reports & Statement

SUZDARPS INSD GIA PDF

¥
č
Έ.
ì
1
Æ
Ξ
100
1
1
K
×
Н
ũ
÷
5
3
듶
ă
Ē
ř
Œ
0
ŧ
£
3
5
¥
=
4
ξ
8
â
S
5
5
5
뀾
E
z
Ξ
£
2
ž
Ę
¢
늗
Ē
2
ŝ
4
č
9
3
DY.
M-XMDI
finday
milindex
utmi/findex.v
Whtml/index.v
tal/html/index.v
ortal/html/index-v
nortalihtmifindaya
n-nortal/html/index-v
aim-nortal/html/index-v
claim-nortal/html/index-v
alclaim-nortal/html/index.vv
safelaim-nortal/html/index-v
8
om.s
S.moa
a com.s
om.s
S MOD BXB
S MOD BXB
AXB COM: S
claims axa com s
laims axa com s
artclaims axa com.s
smartclaims axa com s
smartclaims axa com s
artclaims axa com.s
s'//vn smartclaims axa com s
s'//vn smartclaims axa com s
//vn smartclaims axa com s